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Congolese by Ethnicity

Hutu
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-
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Specific Needs

Unaccompanied o…

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Woman at risk

Child at risk

Serious medical c…

Family unity

Specific legal and …

39K

26K

19K

19K

15K

14K

12K

2K

0K

Age & Gender Breakdown
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297,75436,763

76.96K 45.75K

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

1,137,615 713,878

79,5421,301,580
Registered New Arrivals by Arrival Month

0K

10K

20K

2018-11

2018-12

2019-01

2019-02

2019-03

2019-04

2019-05

2019-06

2019-07

2019-08

2019-09

2019-10

2019-11

2019-12

8K
6K

10K
13K

12K 12K

16K
14K

10K 11K 10K 10K
7K

2K

Population by Location

Bidibidi

Adjumani

Nakivale

Palorinya

Kyaka Ii

Kyangwali

Rhino

Kampala

Rwamwanja

Kiryandon…

Imvepi

Palabek

Oruchinga

Lobule

Reception …

231065

210904

122599

121890

118876

116915

114681

76531

71170

64229

63929

52079

7863

5380

3011

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics December 2019

Total Asylum-Seekers
21,658

Total Population

1,381,122
Total Households

362,664

Total Refugees
1,359,464

Creation date: 31-December-2019

 
Top 3 by Country of Origin

South Sudan 66.0%

30.5%

Burundi 3.5%
Democratic Rep…

South Sudanese by Ethnicity

Kakwa, Kakwa …

Kuku (Bari)

Dinka

Ma'adi, Madi

Pojulu (Bari)

Acholi

Nuer

Kaliko, Madi

0.19M

0.15M

0.13M

0.09M

0.08M

0.05M

0.05M

0.02M
Assisted 95.4%

4.6%
Not Assisted

Entitled to Assistance (in Settlements)

1.30M

Living in Settlements

94%

Women and Children

82%

Elderly

3%

Living in Urban areas

6%

Female

52%

Youth

22%


